
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

4ex * 3°'0Z£'t/ta$<t 
North Monument G/SA Unit #387 ,. * / f $ -
Lea County, New Mexico f / . : / * » ' f f i ~ ~ ' j 3 a f f ^ j * 

250 2.50 0.30 0.53 1.31 1.31 
504 2.54 0.10 0.18 0.44 1.76 
750 2.46 0.70 1.23 3.01 4.77 
1000 2.50 0.10 0.18 0.44 5.21 
1250 2.50 0.80 1.40 3.50 8.71 
1361 1.11 0.80 1.40 1.55 10.26 
1406 0.45 0.40 0.70 0.32 10.58 
1619 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 12.07 
1915 2.96 0.70 1.23 3.63 15.69 
2260 3.45 1.20 2.10 7.25 22.94 
2430 1.70 1.60 2.80 4.76 27.70 
2558 1.28 1.10 1.93 2.46 30.16 
2686 1.28 1.00 1.75 2.24 32.40 
2814 1.28 1.20 2.10 2.69 35.09 
2942 1.28 1.50 2.63 3.36 38.45 
3198 2.56 1.10 1.93 4.93 43.38 
3326 1.28 1.70 2.98 3.81 47.19 
3583 2.57 2.20 3.85 9.89 57.08 
3751 1.68 2.50 4.38 7.35 64.43 
4100 3.49 1.90 3.33 11.60 76.04 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the I j t f - ^ day of 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 
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PECES 

*&Vfy\ JACKI ANN ZENT 
N o ' a r V P^lic, State of Texas 

W - - . ^ M y Emission Expires 
March 03, 2015 
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